P.C. | Lic.j Meno Lic. k. Meno kona Rok j. | Rok k. | Body
1 904 [SILLO Radovan 8639 |[DURANT-W 1969 | 2008 [ 1109
2 904 |SILLO Radovan 10498 [LEONARDO VAN T HEIKE 1969 | 2011 | 1016
3 | 2133 |ZAK Michal 9185 [FLORIS 1984 | 2010 | 965
4 | 2481 |CHUDYBA Bronislav ml. 10110 [LAMBORGHINI 98 1989 | 2010 | 957
5 904 |[SILLO Radovan 10345 |SENJOR CATELLO 1969 | 2012 | 914
6 22 |HOLLY Andrej 8855 |QUINTANA 3 1983 | 2008 | 910
7 | 2133 |ZAK Michal 9247 |EDUARD 1984 | 2009 | 859
8 22 |HOLLY Andrej 9957 |DIARA 1983 | 2011 | 825
9 | 4547 |HATALOVA Tanha 10207 [CATELEYA 15 1996 | 2012 | 803
10 | 1705 |SOKOLOVA Barbora 7963 |REYNA WAVO 1990 | 2006 | 797
11 | 120 |SULEK Igor 9444 |GAMBLER 1973 | 2011 | 792
12 | 120 [SULEK Igor 6603 |WAVO ARAMIS 1973 | 2005 | 780
13 | 120 |[SULEK Igor 6604 |WAVO LAMPARD 1973 | 2005 | 768
14 | 904 |[SILLO Radovan 10408 |EMYR ZOETENDAELE Z 1969 | 2012 | 760
15 | 2481 [CHUDYBA Bronislav ml. 11233 |CORNETTA 1989 | 2012 | 746
16 | 4300 |VERSOVSKA Natélia 9375 |DESANNE VAN T L 1998 | 2009 | 726
17 22 |HOLLY Andre;j 8854 |CHELLANO LADY 1983 | 2009 | 696
18 | 2481 |CHUDYBA Bronislav ml. 11234 [LISTON ACHTERHOEK 1989 | 2011 | 691
19 | 2037 |SMANDRA Mat(s 9575 |SANDRO GIRL Z 1982 | 2010 | 689
20 | 120 |SULEK Igor 10148 [CASTELLO 1973 | 2012 | 650
21 | 1705 |SOKOLOVA Barbora 9120 |WAVO CHICCA 1990 | 2010 | 629
22 | 4547 |HATALOVA Tana 8672 |ELDORADO 2 1996 | 2009 | 618
23 | 120 |SULEK Igor 9207 |LA FIBOLUS 1973 | 2007 | 613
24 | 703 |PRIBULA Milan 7947 |CLARENGO 1970 | 2007 | 584
25 | 904 |SILLO Radovan 10409 [HEUREUSE NOUVELLE WH 1969 | 2013 | 576
26 | 4368 |BARGAROVA Laura 9260 |DEVEREAUX 1998 | 2008 | 562
27 | 120 [SULEK Igor 7823 |ROSANNA 1973 | 2008 | 533
28 | 120 |[SULEK Igor 9851 |CAESAR 1973 | 2013 | 531




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

703
1985
2133
3421
913
3931
4547
701
850
2586
4898
418
719
892
1985
642
1985
24
2586
22
2133
2730
4898
2146
1221
5539
892
4421
102

PRIBULA Milan
KUCHAR Tomas

ZAK Michal
TIMKOVA-SOPKOVA Jana
PETRUNAKOVA Lydia
KUREKOVA Radka
HATALOVA Tana

PAL Frantigek
SOPKOVIC Robert
KALLAYOVA Sandra
GAALOVA Dominika
KRIVJANSKY Juraj
SYKORA Marién
POLAS Juraj

KUCHAR Tomas
CIGAN Jan

KUCHAR Tomas
NASTICKY Viliam ml.
KALLAYOVA Sandra
HOLLY Andrej

ZAK Michal
FISEROVA Monika ml.
GAALOVA Dominika
OUZKY Daniel
MICHALKOVA Olga
URBANOVA Patricia
POLAS Juraj
MARCOK Matej
BACOVA Miriam

10326
9295
9370
8746
8549
9394

10206
9396
9986

11151
9380

10375
9126

10066
8500

10311

10108

10761

10297

10126
9355
9215
9663

10260

10145

10298

10780
9928
9968

COCO LOCO

ELASKO HERO
FLASHDANCER

JOHNY CASH

CASPAR G

CONSULENT DE PRELET
CORINO DU ROUET
CHANDLER

ESTELLE

CARRIKA

CHACELAND

CRAVITZ

ANDIGO WPZ

HAROLD VD TOJOPEHOEV
BRESCIANO

CHUANITA

LEONARDO VAN DE LEEU
OLISCO.P.

ISALTUM KIENI
INSPIRATION

GALAX

ELDORADO VB
HERCULES-S

CANTIANO

CLOCHARDE HANA

KATO VAN T GOEMANSHO
HICKSTEAD TN

EAGLE EYE HX
QUINTAGO

1970
1987
1984
1993
1980
1994
1996
1965
1978
1987
1996
1978
1967
1979
1987
1964
1987
1984
1987
1983
1984
1991
1996
1986
1986
1997
1979
1997
1978

2012
2010
2010
2010
2008
2011
2014
2012
2012
2010
2011
2013
2011
2013
2001
2012
2011
2014
2013
2013
2011
2009
2012
2013
2012
2010
2012
2009
2017

531
528
526
525
520
510
510
507
506
501
500
496
495
472
469
460
459
452
443
438
424
422
418
413
404
401
388
379
378




58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
/3
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

892
3684
3942
4898
2755
2755
2755

892

102

24
5075

904
4904
2379

379

904

892
2755
4749

950
2366
1705

850
1985

892
2196
4898
4368

642

POLAS Juraj
KOCIKOVA Svetlana
KOSECKA Katarina
GAALOVA Dominika
CIGAN Jan ml.
CIGAN Jan ml.
CIGAN Jan ml.
POLAS Juraj
BACOVA Miriam
NASTICKY Viliam ml.
MECKOVA Viktoria Anna
SILLO Radovan
CIKOVA Paulina
BULIK Martin ml.
KUCHAR Zdeno
SILLO Radovan
POLAS Juraj

CIGAN Jan ml.
MATE)KA Samuel
CUTKA Patrik
FLAKOVA Kristina
SOKOLOVA Barbora
SOPKOVIC Robert
KUCHAR Tomas
POLAS Juraj
NOSKOVICOVA Monika
GAALOVA Dominika
BARGAROVA Laura
CIGAN Jan

10308
10316
10318
9732
10753
8952
10504
10537
10881
9992
8799
9761
9596
10776
10325
11200
11006
10365
7962
9369
9072
10173
9987
10448
11094
10094
9356
11207
8059

INIESTA T
ARIDAUER Z

RIA

HODESSA O

CIRELLO

DERBY

SHQELY

ZINE BLUE

DAYTON DE SEMILLY
MEIDLINGER 'S BALOU B
CORA-NF

SALANA

EIGENWIJS 2

KANNON 2000 Z (ET)
IRINA

QUATTRO CENTO
DICAPRIO Z

NICE LADY

WAVO ALEXANDRA
QUIET ENVY

PANAVIA

WAVO FORLAN
CONNORA

LIEPZIG VD HOOGHOEVE
JORDI SW

CANTESINI

LARGO VON DE MOLENHO
CASSIANO I

ARCAN

1979
1994
1990
1996
1990
1990
1990
1979
1978
1984
1997
1969
1995
1986
1963
1969
1979
1990
1998
1978
1981
1990
1978
1987
1979
1989
1996
1998
1964

2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2008
2014
2014
2013
2012
2010
2012
2009
2013
2013
2010
2012
2013
2007
2009
2011
2013
2012
2011
2014
2013
2011
2020
2008

377
370
369
368
365
361
353
352
345
344
338
335
323
316
306
306
305
291
288
280
280
278
269
268
267
266
265
263
253




87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

3202
4421
6014
120
2379
1221
3202
5053
3684
999033
417
1221
22
642
1985
2481
2755
4421
418
2914
892
22
566
5053
120
381
566
2586

2730

GALIKOVA Michaela
MARCOK Matej
FARKAS Michal
SULEK Igor

BULIK Martin ml.
MICHALKOVA Olga
GALIKOVA Michaela
STEFANCOVA Katarina
KOCIKOVA Svetlana
SERAKOQV Aliaksandr
MOCK Henrich
MICHALKOVA Ol'ga
HOLLY Andrej

CIGAN Jan

KUCHAR Tomas

CHUDYBA Bronislav ml.

CIGAN Jan ml.
MARCOK Matej
KRIVJANSKY Juraj
SIKULA Boris

POLAS Juraj

HOLLY Andrej
HAVLOVICOVA Petra
STEFANCOVA Katarina
SULEK Igor
MACKOVJAK Peter
HAVLOVICOVA Petra
KALLAYOVA Sandra
FISEROVA Monika ml.

9011
10421
10739
10174
10706

9708
10520

8019

9199

8949
10739

9141

8232
10316
10738
10900
11075
11131
10825

8871
11051

9899
10526
10104
10147
10273
10189
10707

9333

LEJDY 4
RAVENNA FORTIS

DON ANDIAMO AMBIENTE
WAVO CAVALIER

OLIVIA VAN DE HELLE

LIF

KORINA

CENDRILLON

FERLIN |

COOL SILVI

DON ANDIAMO AMBIENTE
REMEMBER ME

CARRY GIRL

ARIDAUER Z

NASHUA AEG

NORTH CAPE DV

CAYTAN

JUVENTUS M

CASINO ROYAL
EXCLUSIVE B

U2 WESTLEVEN Z
DOROTHY VHP

DALANCE Z

GRANGER W

CRACK

CONTENANCE

LANCE H

OLIVER ODEVELD
BASTIAN

1993
1997
1984
1973
1986
1986
1993
1996
1994
1985
1971
1986
1983
1964
1987
1989
1990
1997
1978
1987
1979
1983
1981
1996
1973
1974
1981
1987
1991

2007
2014
2013
2013
2014
2011
2014
2007
2010
2009
2013
2010
2009
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2009
2013
2013
2013
2011
2014
2010
2012
2014
2010

252
248
246
246
240
239
237
234
233
222
221
219
217
217
216
214
207
203
200
199
193
191
191
187
186
184
183
183
179




116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

2133
904
999023
3142
1516
3254
2379
099021
2482
7906
2482
621
2730
163
2481
163
4898
4902
2208
1705
1811
099021
62
2482
2689
120
4841
379

5315

ZAK Michal

SILLO Radovan
MAIVALD Martin
KOPRIVNAK Juraj
BAJCiK Stefan
SLIVKOVA Radka

BULIK Martin ml.
GENCIK Alexander- Martin
SIVAKOVA Petra
DELLERT Jorg
SIVAKOVA Petra
PODOLSKY Ivan
FISEROVA Monika ml.
BARCIKOVA Zuzana
CHUDYBA Bronislav ml.
BARCIKOVA Zuzana
GAALOVA Dominika
URMINSKA Ivana
EIBNER Patrik
SOKOLOVA Barbora
DIESTLEROVA Veronika
GENCIK Alexander- Martin
MAJHER Patrik
SIVAKOVA Petra
KUCHAR Maro$

SULEK Igor
KOCHANIKOVA Zaneta
KUCHAR Zdeno
SVECOVA Michaela

8991
9867
10146
9902
9883
8962
11154
10388
7365
10341
8763
10242
9642
10135
10706
8250
9745
10070
10117
9641
10068
10302
10038
5726
10325
10134
10311
10641
8374

FULL SWING BH

DR.MAX THINK TWICE 1

POLY

GARRET M
COMMODCOR .
BENTLEY
SOME DAY DK Z
QUANTERO

LUX

GOSSIP GIRL 5
TAYLOR

LUCIO

FYRIELS
RENESSA

OLIVIA VAN DE HELLE
CONCORDE 2
ISABELLE

MATA HARI
SOPRANIST K
DONT FORGET ME
CHIN TONIC K
SOLARISSA
CLAUDE

TWIX

IRINA

DORIAN
CHUANITA
JARAVANTOS VTH
LACARO

1984
1969
1900
1990
1982
1993
1986
1995
1976
1991
1976
1958
1991
1977
1989
1977
1996
1995
1983
1990
1978
1995
1975
1976
1989
1973
1993
1963
1984

2010
2009
2013
2013
2013
2008
2013
2005
2006
2012
2010
2013
2010
2014
2014
2009
2013
2013
2010
2011
2012
2013
2012
2002
2013
2014
2012
2014
2004

176
171
167
167
163
162
160
160
159
156
156
155
151
148
148
148
146
146
143
141
140
140
137
134
128
128
126
123
123




145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

1242
566
099021
120
4379
642
381
1221
3519
2689
4368
1657
2133
163
4739
2133
642
2196
22
1705
1739
381
2146
892
892
904
5539
4300
7905

WILD Jozef
HAVLOVICOVA Petra
GENCIK Alexander- Martin
SULEK Igor
CHOVANOVA Lucia
CIGAN Jan
MACKOVJAK Peter
MICHALKOVA Olga
KOVALCIKOVA Lea
KUCHAR Maro$
BARGAROVA Laura
PAL Rébert

ZAK Michal
BARCIKOVA Zuzana
LECOVA Martina
ZAK Michal

CIGAN Jan
NOSKOVICOVA Monika
HOLLY Andrej
SOKOLOVA Barbora
HREUS Marian
MACKOVJAK Peter
OUZKY Daniel
POLAS Juraj

POLAS Juraj

SILLO Radovan
URBANOVA Patricia
VERSOVSKA Natdlia
VOLZ Katja

11120
10527
9591
10136
10022
10318
10315
9067
10413
10700
10246
10703
10587
9393
9220
10589
8923
8623
9958
10133
9878
10850
10259
11165
11095
9375
10898
9399
11159

OMICRON
OPATINE VAN ‘T ZONNEV
QUATSCH 5

CLEOPATRA

MYLORD

RIA

GALANT "M"

ANABELLA

IDARIJKE

HAWAII

INCREDIBLE W
DELPHINE Z

JA JA

PROMINENT KINSKY
ZALA - NF

JATAMORKA

ROKA

CHRISTON

JASSINI

CLIFIN

GIZELLE DK

TOULONIA

CRASH

ZENTO S

KISSINGER TN

DESANNE VAN T L

PAS DE PANIQUE REUVE
KARTOUCH VAN T KLAVE
MAKARA

1973
1981
1995
1973
1998
1964
1974
1986
1992
1989
1998
1972
1984
1977
1993
1984
1964
1989
1983
1990
1980
1974
1986
1979
1979
1969
1997
1998
1994

2014
2014
2004
2014
2012
2012
2014
2011
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2011
2010
2014
2009
2008
2012
2014
2009
2015
2013
2008
2015
2009
2011
2010
2013

122
122
119
118
117
117
116
114
113
113
113
111
108
107
106
104
104
102
102
101
100
100
99
97
94
94
93
89
87




174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

3702
2379
163
417
1516
2481
379
4898
4296
1985
3702
1705
2190
24
3992
2755
7905
892
5662
2586
5149
2379
4898
1705
3879
4749
6340
22
379

EIM Iveta

BULIK Martin ml.
BARCIKOVA Zuzana
MOCK Henrich
BAJCiK Stefan

CHUDYBA Bronislav ml.

KUCHAR Zdeno
GAALOVA Dominika
KOPECKA Gabriela
KUCHAR Tomas
EIM Iveta
SOKOLOVA Barbora
BORISOVA Lucia
NASTICKY Viliam ml.
HOLOVA Gabiriel
CIGAN Jan ml.
VOLZ Katja

POLAS Juraj
DANKOVA Zuzana
KALLAYOVA Sandra
HLOCKY Simon
BULIK Martin ml.
GAALOVA Dominika
SOKOLOVA Barbora
ZALESAKOVA Petra
MATEJKA Samuel
DOCKALOVA Katarina
HOLLY Andrej
KUCHAR Zdeno

10043
8678
8253
8276

10726

10498
9239
9377
9716
9731

10918

10136

10835

11120

10230

10752

10075

11213
9116
8454
9500

10815

10550
6603
8210

10575
9496

10103

10310

GENT

CATCH ME

LUMEN

SANTHANO
KYRANIA P
LEONARDO VAN T HEIKE
FLINSTONE
HELINKA
HENDERSON S
HISTORY BRIDGE "B"
HERITAGE SM
CLEOPATRA

CELLY

OMICRON

COMBO

UIVEAS

CIMBERLY 19

INGO

PICARD

OLIVER 7

G-STAR

CATCH ME

CHECKI

WAVO ARAMIS
BOCHELLY
CHACCATO DO IT Gf
WAVO CHIMERA
DORETTA
HELCHECA PAVLIN

1989
1986
1977
1971
1982
1989
1963
1996
1961
1987
1989
1990
1984
1984
1992
1990
1994
1979
1991
1987
1996
1986
1996
1990
1991
1998
1992
1983
1963

2006
2009
2009
2008
2015
2011
2010
2012
2012
2012
2015
2014
2011
2014
2014
2014
2010
2013
2009
2008
2011
2014
2013
2005
2006
2015
2011
2008
2012

86
86
84
83
82
81
81
80
80
79
78
76
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
71
69
68
68
68
68
68
66
65
62




203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

099023
892
3302
1985
1221
2586
379
999057
4421
2196
099033
999083
24
642
2482
2317
5665
976
2689
4241
3814
3331
2271
379
621
905
581
2659

1657

MAIVALD Martin
POLAS Juraj
JEDLICKOVA Michaela
KUCHAR Tomas
MICHALKOVA Olga
KALLAYOVA Sandra
KUCHAR Zdeno
VANHAUTER Laurence
MARCOK Matej
NOSKOVICOVA Monika
SERAKQV Aliaksandr
VINOGRADOQYV Valentin
NASTICKY Viliam ml.
CIGAN Jan

SIVAKOVA Petra
NOSEK Andrej
BARACKOVA Alena
PODLESNY Stanislav
KUCHAR Maro3
KRISPINSKY Pavol
MATUSOVA Veronika
NOVOTNY J&n ml.
ZEMAN Stefan
KUCHAR Zdeno
PODOLSKY Ivan

RYDZI lvan

SABO Dusgan

KAVCAK Kamil

PAL Rébert

71822
11005
9924
10641
10833
11150
9715
10023
10883
10391
9154
10911
11119
10230
10336
10578
10723
7880
9103
10590
9032
0884
7663
9816
10375
10336
10385
10190
10291

PRIAMOS

MYSTIC LINDENHOF
NIGHT JUMPER D
JARAVANTOS VTH
CONSULENT DE FUEGO Z
GALENTINO

HAIKO

HUNTELAAR

CATCH THE WIN
GLAMOUR

FALERIO

LORDANOS LITTLE LADY
PHILISTIN VAN T&L
COMBO

ABIG

ABU DHABI
CHARLOTTE - M
CASPER JORDIN
HELLA CALIDA

JACK DANIELS SF
QUITE MAGIC

AL CAPONE

RUTH STAR
CANSTAKKATO
CRAVITZ

ABIG

CHANTELLU
QUEILANO

ENDRIS NIEUWMOED

1900
1979
1990
1987
1986
1987
1963
1981
1997
1989
1985
1973
1984
1964
1976
1981
1986
1981
1989
1968
1988
1994
1978
1963
1958
1967
1970
1977
1972

2008
2012
2010
2014
2013
2011
2012
2012
2015
2014
2010
2007
2015
2014
2013
2014
2015
2008
2011
2014
2008
2014
2007
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

62
62
61
57
55
54
53
52
52
51
49
49
46
46
45
43
42
42
41
41
40
39
39
37
36
36
36
33
33




232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

566
099023
642
3879
2379
5273
3202
4271
24
999082
379
2052
099082
892
4904
120
3341
904
703
2196
2379
892
2586
1985
1657
099079
4753
892

1985

HAVLOVICOVA Petra
MAIVALD Martin

CIGAN Jan
ZALESAKOVA Petra
BULIK Martin ml.
HACUNDOVA Miroslava
GALIKOVA Michaela
JUNASOVA Alexandra
NASTICKY Viliam ml.
VINOGRADOVA Aleksandra
KUCHAR Zdeno
BATALOVA Zuzana
VINOGRADOVA Aleksandra
POLAS Juraj

CiKOVA Paulina

SULEK Igor

HALO Marko ml.

SILLO Radovan
PRIBULA Milan
NOSKOVICOVA Monika
BULIK Martin ml.
POLAS Juraj
KALLAYOVA Sandra
KUCHAR Tomas

PAL Rébert

PAUL Harrison
HRNCIAROVA Karin
POLAS Juraj

KUCHAR Tom4s

10188
10558
10819
8615
10898
10252
9128
10180
9769
10913
10700
10083
10914
10779
7316
10633
10320
9399
7475
10892
10748
8923
11152
10700
11211
10874
9731
11201
7032

HELIUM BLUE VV
LONGITAL POLT

ROCKY

GRAN CORNETTO

PAS DE PANIQUE REUVE
FESTINE

L'AMOUR WAVO

CITTA POLT
MEIDLINGER’S CHIARA
LECKO

HAWAII

FOR YOU

LACAPO 9

KAMEI RUF

BOJAK D.L.

CAMELOT

CALVARIA

KARTOUCH VAN T KLAVE
AVALON

LORY GLORY W

LANOU VAN DE MEUNISH
ROKA

CHARLENE Z

HAWAII

FANIERO

KALASKA LB

HISTORY BRIDGE "B"
KOSMOS

GANDOR VTG JANSHOF

1981
1900
1964
1991
1986
1996
1993
1986
1984
1993
1963
1983
1993
1979
1995
1973
1993
1969
1970
1989
1986
1979
1987
1987
1972
1996
1997
1979
1987

2012
2015
2015
2009
2011
2014
2010
2014
2012
2008
2013
2010
2005
2014
2006
2015
2014
2010
2007
2014
2009
2009
2011
2013
2010
2015
2012
2015
2006

32
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
23
23
21
20
20
20
20
18
18
18
17
16
16
16




261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

3408
2208
381
3142
4749
3341
703
892
642
4234
6085
2208
7905
850
163
1299
2689
5465
4547
1339
6989
2379
566
2208
24
3331
3254
1985
2208

MUTHOVA Natélia
EIBNER Patrik
MACKOVJAK Peter
KOPRIVNAK Juraj
MATEJKA Samuel
HALO Marko ml.
PRIBULA Milan
POLAS Juraj

CIGAN Jan
MISIKOVA Nikola
HILLOVA Erika
EIBNER Patrik

VOLZ Katja
SOPKOVIC Robert
BARCIKOVA Zuzana
LUKACOVIC Branislav
KUCHAR Maro3
TICHA Tamara
HATALOVA Tana
SIBAL Jaroslav
LESOVA Petra

BULIK Martin ml.
HAVLOVICOVA Petra
EIBNER Patrik
NASTICKY Viliam ml.
NOVOTNY J&n ml.
SLIVKOVA Radka
KUCHAR Tomas
EIBNER Patrik

6134
11121
10967
9515
11203
10766
10682
11164
10603
10845
7892
10084
10341
10464
71822
11212
7472
9084
8688
9261
8686
10897
10533
10715
10875
9885
10255
8342
10763

FOKKER FLIGHT
RONDA ROUSEY
QUINTESS "M"

FIONA

PRADA VAN D’ABDIJHOE
CALIBER

IRAYO

TIMOTI-S

CATTANI

QUINARA

BEG BAJAZID-T
AMORINO

GOSSIP GIRL 5
LYJANERO SOHN
PRIAMOS

EDUARD Z

KALUT

ALICA

WAVO LADA

CROWN ROYAL "S"

SR CASSILLO
CONNECTA J&F CHAMPBL
JOTTIE VDM

NIGHTSTAR JMG

CARIDO J.O.

CLIPS

GENTLEMAN M
VALENTINO-CHESTER
DELARS  BOY

1994
1983
1974
1990
1998
1993
1970
1979
1964
1996
1989
1983
1994
1978
1977
1979
1989
1993
1996
1959
1995
1986
1981
1983
1984
1994
1993
1987
1983

2004
2015
2015
2009
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2012
2007
2010
2012
2014
2008
2015
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2015
2014
2013
2015
2012
2012
2009
2008

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12




290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

7894
3310
379
4095
6194
1985
3030
1271
2359
4904
3308
4365
5175
2689
379
3142
3543
1271
6194

SIMEKOVA Alexandra
FOLKMER Norbert
KUCHAR Zdeno
MATULNIK Peter ml.
ONDRASOVICOVA Eva
KUCHAR Tomas
KRAJCIOVA Beata
PETROVOVA Alexandra
KUBISOVA Henrieta
CIKOVA Paulina
AMBRUSOVA Jana
PRIBULOVA Katarina
GRANO David

KUCHAR Marog
KUCHAR Zdeno
KOPRIVNAK Juraj
BENCO Michal
PETROVOVA Alexandra
ONDRASOVICOVA Eva

9577
11160
11219

8936
10024
10851
10154

8961
10932
11029

7518

9808

6739
10851

7810
10371
10725
10667

9024

CALINE Z

OKIDOKI VAN DE COEFE
NOBLEMAN

LEGIA 2

LOVER

QUIX "M"

AMON REA

PANDORA (QUIRADO-11)
NINO VAN BERKENBROEC
PELE VD BISSCHOP
CAMOTE

HOPEFUL THOUCHED NUM
LERMOND

QUIX "M"

HERBAR

MONTE LU I.

ONSLOW ‘S’

SR CHARMING ELA

RAIN FALL

1997
1993
1963
1994
1995
1987
1993
1983
1988
1995
1990
1995
1992
1989
1963
1990
1989
1983
1995

2010
2014
2015
2009
2013
2015
2013
2009
2015
2015
2007
2012
2005
2015
2006
2010
2014
2015
2011
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